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  Sun 14-May Collegedale/Atlanta Departure for Beijing 

Day   Date Itinerary City Activity 

Day 1 Mon 15-May Singapore  

Day 2 Tue 16-May Singapore Behind-the-Scene Changi Airport; Singapore city 

        

Day 3 Wed 17-May Singapore/ Manado Fly to Manado; Manado Adventist Hospital;  

   
  Manado Tourism Board 

Day 4  Thu 18-May Manado Sinar Purefoods Cannery; SEZ Bitung; 

       Klabat University students & project Likupang 

Day 5 Fri 19-May Manado/ Bunaken Minahasa highlands; Tu’ur Maserina; Wale  

   
  Mazani music instruments; Univerisity Manado 

Day 6 Sab 20-May Bunaken Worship & underwater nature 

     

Day 7  Sun  21-May  Bunaken Dolphin tour; Nain beach; snorkeling/diving 

     

Day 8 Mon 22-May Manado/ Jakarta Free morning; Transfer to Jakarta 

        

Day 9 Tue 23-May Jakarta US Embassy Trade Office; Citibank; Qatar Airways 

   
  Retail Mall visit 

Day 10 Wed 24-May Jakarta/ Yogyakarta RISE Microfinance; GoJek (ride-hailing app); 

       Purantara Flight Kitchen; Transfer to Yogyakarta 

Day 11 Thu 25-May Borobudur/ Solo Borobudur sunrise; Keraton Mangkunegara  

   
  Palace; Kampung Javengan (silver craft) 

Day 12  Fri 26-May Solo/ Malang Kampung Batik Laweyang; Teak Furniture wkshp; 

    Drive to Malang 

Day 13 Sab 27-May Malang Worship in local church; Kharisma Flower garden 

     

Day 14 Sun 28-May Malang/ Surabaya Bromo volcano; Tour Malang city; Madame  

    Wang boutique; Drive to Surabaya 

Day 15 Mon 29-May Surabaya/ Bali Licensee Manufacturer; Flight to Bali 

     

Day 16 Tue 30-May Bali Balinese culture tour; Sacred Monkey Forest; 

    Royal Menawi Temple; Tanah Lot Temple 

Day 17 Wed 31-May Bali Free day  

        

Day 18 Thu 1 Jun Bali 
Free morning; Garuda Wanu Kencana; Krisna 
Souvenir Shop; Depart for Airport 

Day 19 Fri 2 Jun Bali/ Atlanta Return to Atlanta 


